
 
Oak Hills High School Freshman Football 

2021 - Information Sheet 
 

I.​ Head Varsity Coach -​          Justin Roden    ​  513-317-4960​ ​  roden_j@ohlsd.org 
 

II.​ Head Freshman Coach -       Joe Vogelgesang    513-675 2379​​  jvogelgesang@lburg.k12.in.us 
 

III.​ Assistant Coaches - 
Anthony Nichols Jr​ 513-344-6655​ ​ Nicholsa32@gmail.com 
Mark Fay​ ​ 513-317-4024​ ​ mfay@faohio.com 
Dave Burke​ ​ 513-316-2509​ ​ dave.burke@xtek.com 

                                       Tyler Reese​ ​ 513-309-7484​ ​ tyler.reese1828@gmail.com 
​ ​  
 

Team Website:  https://www.oakhillssports.com/football/ 
 
●​  Web Site contains - Calendar, Player Information Form, Vacation Form and much more. 

 
●​  If Interested please fill out a player information form on the TEAM  website ASAP.   

 
●​  Mulch Fundraiser (very important Information) this is used to help off-set the cost of Team spirit   
              packs.  Spirit packs will include team cleats, T-Shirts, shorts, polo, team meals, etc. 
​  Mulch sale packets will be mailed out the last week of February.   
 
●​  Mandatory Summer Workouts begin Monday, June 2 at 8:00am. 

 
●​  All players must have a physical and complete required Final Forms (online) requirements. 
 

●​  Please contact Athletic Secretary Karyn Swanger with Final Forms questions 
 swanger_k@ohlsd.org 

 
Please contact Head Varsity Coach Justin Roden with additional questions. 
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